
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
83 

921 
52 

7 
68 

46 
693 

87 
165 
201 
25- 

124 

Name 

Corey Alexander 
Anthony Norton 
Dominik Gajda 
John Knowles 
Igor Sokolov 
Justin Fite 

William Russell 
Mike Bishop 
Brian Berdan 
Aleks Palacios 
Chris Stoner 
David Anthony 
Quincy Bowers 

Class 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

S to ck 1 0 0 0  S h o o to u t 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 
1 

Diff 

10.233 
23.470 
28.357 
38.743 
43.679 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

18:06.120 
18:16.353 
18:29.590 
18:34.477 
18:44.863 
18:49.799 

2:06.166 
2:08.894 

Best Tm 

1:46.019 
1:46.993 
1:48.788 
1:49.442 
1:50.037 
1:50.254 

1:52.877 
1:54.859 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Apex Assassins 

BellissiMoto 

Apex Assassins 
A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  D r i v e n  R a c i n g ,  E v o l  T e c h n o l o g y  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/8/2023 5:41:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.233 

Avg. Speed 

88.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.019 

Best Speed 

91.003 

Best Lap by 

1 - Corey Alexander 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sun Race 10: Stock 1000 Shootout 

Sun Race 10: Stock 1000 Shootout - 1 

Race started at 13:31:11 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/8/2023 12:20 


